KVA sealing insert

closed

KVA sealing inserts closed Material Technical data

Colour-coded sealing inserts for populating ~ Soft PVC Temperature range: -20°C up to +105°C
the KVA glands.

Application

e Plant and machine construction

e Robot construction

e Automation technology

e \/ehicle construction and shipbuilding
e Rail technology

e |nstallation technology

e Control cabinet construction

M16 X 1,5 white
M20x 1,5 white
M32x1,5 white

M50 x 1,5 white

M63 X 1,5 white

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice. 0.r.=onrequest
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KVA sealing insert

standard

RoHS

KVA standard sealing inserts
Colour-coded sealing inserts for populating

KVA gland bodies.

Application

e Plant and machine construction

e Robot construction
e Automation technology

e Vehicle construction and shipbuilding

e Rail technology

e |nstallation technology
e Control cabinet construction

Part no.

96005
90299*
90291**
96006
96007
96008
96387
96009
96010
96011
96389
96388
96012
96013
96014
96391
96390
96016
96017
96018
96019
96020
96021
96022
96023
96024
96025
96026
96027
96393
96028
96029
96030
96031

Size
PG

Size
metric

M12 x1,5
M12 x 1,5
M16 x 1,5
M16 X 1,5
M16 x 1,5
M20 x 1,5
M20 x 1,5
M20 x 1,5
M20 x 1,5
M20 x 1,5
M20 x 1,5
M20 x 1,5
M20 x 1,5
M20 x 1,5
M25x 1,5
M25 x 1,5
M25x 1,5
M25 x 1,5
M25 x 1,5
M25 x 1,5
M32 x1,5
M32 x 1,5
M32 x1,5
M32 x 1,5
M32 x1,5
M40 x 1,5
M40 x 1,5
M40 x 1,5
M40 x 1,5
M50 x 1,5
M50 x 1,5
M50 x 1,5
M50 x 1,5

Material
Soft PVC

Note

Thread size M12x1,5:

** Part No. 90291 only for KVA polyamide

cable glands

* Part No. 90299 only for KVA brass cable

glands

Sealing
insert
colour
yellow
yellow
yellow
yellow
grey
black
yellow
grey
black
green
yellow
grey
black
green
red
yellow
grey
black
green
red
white
green
red
white
blue
brown
blue
brown
orange
light vellow
anthracite
light blue
pink
white

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
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from / to

360-410

Technical data

Temperature range: -20°C up to +105°C

Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of

up to 100
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